
10 THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL MUMBAI | THURSDAY | FEBRUARY  9, 2023

  

   

REGIONAL OFFICE, MUMBAI-BORIVALI 
2nd Floor, Roop Nagar CHSL, Upstairs SKODA car Showroom,  

Opp. PVR MilapTheater, Near Namaha Hospital S. V. Road, Kandivali 
West, Mumbai-400 067 

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY 
E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest 

Act, 2002 read with Proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule, 2002 

NOTICE is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged 
to the Secured Creditor, the Constructive Possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of Union Bank of India (Secured Creditor), will be sold on "As 
is where is" "As is what is" and "Whatever there is" on the date mentioned below, for recovery of dues as mentioned hereunder to Union Bank of India from the below 
mentioned Borrower(s) & Guarantor(s). The Reserve Price and the Earnest Money Deposit are also mentioned hereunder :- 

Date and Time of Auction : 10.03.2023 at 11:00 AM to 03:00 PM with unlimited extension of 10 Minutes i.e., the end time of e-auction will be extended by 10 Minutes 
each time if bid is made within the last 10 minutes before closure of auction. 
Date & Time of inspection of property for intending purchasers : any time During working hours from 11.00 a. m. to 5.00 p. m.)  
Details of encumbrances over the Property, as known to the Bank : Not Known to Bank. 
The Refundable EMD 10% of Reserve Price shall be payable by interested bidding through NEFT / RTGS / Funds Transfer on or before 09.03.2023 in account mentioned 
above in Column Union Bank of India above mentioned branch Through IFSC Code mentioned above of by DD / Pay order favoring Union Bank of India, Branch 
mentioned above. For auction related queries e-mail to sarfaesi@unionbankofindia.com or Contact : Mr. Rajesh Badsiwal - 7021165663 (Union Bank of India, 
Boisar Branch, TAPS Staff Colony, Boisar, Dis-Palghar-401504) Contact: Ms. Roshni Tarnekar Contact No. +91 90810 10099 & Mr. Jitendra Ramawat, Contact 
No. : +91 6377915455 
Bidders are advised to visit the Bank's Website Unionbankofindia.co.in for detailed terms and conditions of e-auction sale and other details before submitting their 
Bids for taking part in the e-auction. Bidder may also visit the above-mentioned service Provider. 
The terms and conditions of sale shall be strictly as per the Provisions of the Security Interest Rules (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, Please refer to the link provided in 
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auction/home/ibapi/index.jsp 
Note : This may also be treated as notice U/s. 8(6) / Rule 9(1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 to the borrower/s and guarantor/s of the said loan about 
the holding of E-Auction Sale on the above-mentioned date. If their outstanding dues are not repaid in full. 
For Registration and Login 8c Bidding Rules visit https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auction/home/ibapi/index.jsp 
Place : Mumbai Sd/- 
Date : 08.02.2023 Authorized Officer, Union Bank of India 

Sr. 
No. 

Branch Name of the Borrower & 
Description of Property 

1) Reserve 
Price  
(R.P.)

a) Mode of Payment of E.M.D. Debt Due Encumbrance 
Possession : 

Symbolic/ 
Physical2) Earnest 

Money
B) Extension of Bid & Bid 

Incremental Amt.
Contact Person & 

Mobile No.

1

Boisar 
Branch 

The LEGAL HEIRS 
Mrs. Divya Biju Chettiyarand Others 
Flat No. 07 on first floor, having built up Area 
43.01 sq. mtrs. (i.e., 463 sq. fts.) Building No. 
A/38, Building Known as Krishna-Hari, Sector 
No. 5, Plot No. 133, Near Shanti Ratan Vidya 
Mandir, Krishan Nagar, Village Khairapada, 
Boisar East Dis-Palghar 401501 On the North : 
Open Plot, On the South : River, On the East : 
Open Plot, On the West : Road/Krishna Niketan 
Building (owned by Mr. Biju Appu Chettiyar) 

1) Rs. 
16,20,500/-

the amount can be credited to A/c 
No. 320501980050000, IFSC 
Code UBIN0532053 or through 
DD in favour of Union Bank of India 
Boisar Branch

Rs. 08,86,655.94  
as on 31.05.2021 

Further interest and 
costs thereon

Symbolic
2) Rs. 

1,62,050/-
Authorised Officer(s):  
Mr. Rajesh Badsiwal- 

7021165663 
Mr. Yogesh Singh- 

9451993575 

2

Boisar 
Branch 

Mr. Shamuval Sukhanand Shinde (Borrower) 
Mrs. Leena Shumuval Shinde (Borrower) 
Flat No. 01, having Built up area Adm. 32.33 
sq.mtr. (i.e.,348 sq.fts.) On ground Floor in build-
ing known as Sai Jyot, Situated at gut No. 263/1, 
Old Survey no. 120 of village Salvad, Shivaji 
Nagar, Boisar West, District Palghar On the North 
: Nalla, On the South : Road, On the East : 
Ananth Farmhouse, On the West : Ananth 
Farmhouse (Owned by Mr. Shamuval S Shinde & 
Mrs. Leena S. Shinde) 

1) Rs. 
10,44,000/-

the amount can be credited to A/c 
No. 320501980050000, IFSC 
Code UBIN0532053 or through 
DD in favour of Union Bank of India 
Boisar Branch

Rs. 6,89,088.92  
as on 24.12.2019 

Further interest and 
costs thereon

Symbolic
2) Rs. 

1,04,400/-
Authorised Officer(s):  
Mr. Rajesh Badsiwal- 

7021165663 
Mr. Yogesh Singh- 

9451993575 

3

Boisar 
Branch

Mr. Shamuval Sukhanand Shinde (Borrower) 
Mrs. Leena Shumuval Shinde (Borrower) 
Shop No. 2, having Built up area Adm. 18.02 
sq.mtr. (i.e.,196 sq.fts.) On ground Floor in build-
ing known as Sai Jyoti, Behind Ananth 
Farmhouse, Shivaji Nagar, Off MIDC Road, 
Boisar West, District Palghar On the North : Old 
Structure, On the South : Road, On the East : 
Village Locality, On the West : Ananth 
Farmhouse) (Owned by Mr. Shamuval S. Shinde 
& Mrs. Leena S. Shinde) 

1) Rs. 
12,74,000/-

the amount can be credited to A/c 
No. 320501980050000, IFSC 
Code UBIN0532053 or through 
DD in favour of Union Bank of India 
Boisar Branch

Rs. 4,23,549.75 as on 
24.12.2019 Further 
interest and costs 

thereon

Symbolic
2) Rs. 

1,27,400/-
Authorised Officer(s):  
Mr. Rajesh Badsiwal- 

7021165663 
Mr. Yogesh Singh- 

9451993575 

4

Boisar 
Branch

The Legal Heirs 
Mr. SripatKedan Yadav (Borrower) (Deceased) 
Mr. Manish Shripat Yadav (Son) 
Mr. Pradeep Shripad Yadav (Son) 
Mr. Mangesh Shripat Yadav (Son) And others 
Flat No. 103, Adm. 54.34 sq.mtr. (i.e., 585 sq.fts.) 
1st Floor, Building No B, B Wing, Building Known 
as Indraprastha CHSL, Vangaon, Chinchani 
Road, Chhapil 44/49, Survey No. 37/A, Hissa No. 
3/1 + 5/1 + 6/1 + 7, New Survey No. 37/2, Plot no. 
2 of village Vangaon, Taluka-Dahanu, District-
Palghar On the North : Patil Pada, On the South 
: Patil Pada, On the East : Raj Darshan Building, 
On the West : A Wing (Owned by Sripat Kedan 
Yadav) 

1) Rs. 
18,72,000/-

the amount can be credited to A/c 
No. 320501980050000, IFSC 
Code UBIN0532053 or through 
DD in favour of Union Bank of India 
Boisar Branch

Rs. 5,35,636.32  
as on 31.12.2022 

Further interest and 
costs thereon

Symbolic

2) Rs. 
1,87,200 /-

Authorised Officer (s):  
Mr. Rajesh Badsiwal- 

7021165663 
Mr. Yogesh Singh - 

9451993575 

� � � � �� � � �� � �� � � � � � � � �� ��� � � � �
[Rule 8 (1)] [For immovable property]

� � � � � � � � ��� � � �� � � � � � �� ����� ���������������� � ��� � �
��� � �� �� �
� ���	� �� ������ ����� ���� � ����

�������� �� ���� ������������ ������ ���� ����������� �� �
��� ��� ���� ������
���� ��� � ����� ��������
����	�� ����
�� ���� ������ � ������ ���� ��������
������ ����
��������������� ��� 
�������	� ������� ���� ������������ ��� ��������� ��������� �����
��������� ��������������� ������������������������������������������ ������������	��
����� � �������������� � ��������� � ����������������	��������� � ��������� ������­������
 ���������������� ���		������������������ ������ ���� ����������
�������
����

 ���� � �	��������� ��
��� � ��� ������ ���� ����������������� ��� ���� ������� ������
`� ��������­�­�� ��	�� ������� ���� ����	� ������� ����� ����	���� ����� ��������
������������	�����������������
����������������������������������������� ������
������	���������������������������������������������
���� ��������� ������� ���	��� ��� ������ ���� �������� ������� ��� ������� ������ ��� ����
��������� ���� ���� ���	��� ��� ������	� ����� ���� ������������ ���� ������ ��		�		����
��� ��������������������������������	��� ����������������������������������������
���� ������ �������� ������ ��� ���� ��������� ������������	�� �� ��� ������������� ���������
����������������	����������������08th day of February of the year 2023.
�����������������������	��������������
�
����������
�������������������������������	�
�����������������������������	�������������������������		��������������������������
������������������������������	�������������������������������`�`���������­�­����	��
���������������	�����������������	�����������������������������	���������
��������
������������������������������������������
������������ ���������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������	��	��������������������������������

DESCRIPTION OF SECURED ASSETS:
�� � � � � � �� 
 �� � � � � � � � �� � � �� � ��� � �� � ��� � �� �� � �� ������ �
� �� ��
	 � �� �� ��� � � �
� �����
� �� ����� � ��� � � �� � 	 �	 �
��� � � � � � � ��� � � ��
����� ��� � � ���� � �
�� � �
 ������
� � ���� �� �� � �� �� � �� ��
� ����� �  ­��� ���� � ����� �� ��� �� �

������������������������������������
���
�����
�	�		�����
�����
   Sd/-
Date : 08.02.2023

Mumbai, Maharashtra 
	 ��	 �� �	� ��� ��	� ��

  
  

GOVERNMENT OF GOA 
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 

WORKS DIVISION VI 
Tender Notice NO. F-3/PWD/WDVI/ASW/17/2022-2023,  

dated 08/02/2023 
1.  The last date of online application & submission is 

24/02/2023 upto 15.00 hrs. 
2.  The date & time of Opening of Online Tender is: 

27/02/2023 after 10.30 hrs. 
For more details please contact the office of the Executive 
Engineer Works Div. 

VI, PWD., 
Fatorda Margao Goa. 

Website: https://eprocure.goa.gov.in 
DI/Advt/1979/2023
Wear Mask, Follow Physical Distancing, Maintain Hand Hygiene



21‘w§~B©, Jwédma,  9 ’o$~«wdmar 2023

 
 

  

  

grAm¶EZ: Eb29150E‘EM1946nrEbgr004877 
Zm|. H$m¶m©b¶ : ãbm°H$ S>r, {edgmJa BñQ>oQ>, S>m°. A°Zr ~oP§Q> amoS>, dair, ‘w§~B©-400 018. 

B©-‘ob : cil@caprihansindia.com, do~gmB©Q> : www.caprihansindia.com, XÿaÜdZr : 022-24978660/61 

{Q>nm :  
(1)  darb ‘m{hVr åhUOo go~r ({bpñQ>¨J A°ÊS> AXa {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Q>g²) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©V ~rEgB© 

{b{‘Q>oS>‘Ü¶o gmXa Ho$boë¶m 31 {S>g|~a, 2022 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr H$[aVm {ZîH$fmªÀ¶m g{dñVa {ddaUmMm EH$ CVmam Amho. {V‘mhr 
{dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMo g§nyU© {ddaU H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q: (www.caprihansindia.com) Am{U ~rEgB© do~gmB©Q> : 
(www.bseindia.com) da CnbãY Amho. 

H°${àhmÝg B§{S>¶m {b{‘Q>oS>gmR>r 
{R>H$mU : ‘w§~B© A§H$sVm Oo. H$m¶m© 
{XZm§H$ : 7 ’o$~«wdmar>, 2023 ì¶dñWmnH$s¶ g§MmbH$

(é. bmImV)

31 {S>g|~a, 2022 amoOr g§nbobr {V‘mhr Am{U ZD$ ‘{hÝ¶mH$[aVm AboImn[a{jV {ZîH$fmªMo {ddaU

A. 
H«$. Vnerb

g§nbobr {V‘mhr
g§nbobo ZD$ 

 ‘{hZo
g§nbobo nyduMo 

df©
31 {S>g|., 2022 31 {S>g|., 2021 31 {S>g|., 2022 31 ‘mM©, 2022
(AboImn[a{jV) (boImn[a{jV) (AboImn[a{jV) (boImn[a{jV)

1 àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÝZ 8,540.31 10,020.86 29,002.27 39,726.46 
2 H$mbmdYrgmR>r {Zìdi Z’$m 

(H$a Am{U AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tnydu)
 34.72  638.05 348.96 2,264.11 

3 H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$anyd© {Zìdi Z’$m 
(AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~rZ§Va)

(123.64) 638.05 901.72 2,264.11 

4 H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$amoÎma {Zìdi Z’$m 
(AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tZ§Va)

(93.52) 504.28 632.62 1,679.49 

5 H$mbmdYrgmR>r EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÝZ 
(H$mbmdYrgmR>r (H$amoÎma) Z’$m Am{U BVa 
gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÝZ (H$amoÎma) Yê$Z)

(91.08) 509.19 639.93 1,689.23 

6 g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db 1,313.40 1,313.40 1,313.40 1,313.40 
7 boImn[a{jV Vmio~§XmV Xe©dë¶mà‘mUo amIrd 

(nwZ‘w©ë¶m§{H$V amIrd dJiyZ)
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

16,271.42 
8 à{V ̂ mJ àmßVr (àË¶oH$s é. 10/- Mo) 

(AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tZ§Va)  
‘yb^yV Am{U gm¡på¶H¥$V (a³H$‘ é. ‘Ü¶o)

 
 

(0.71) 

 
 

3.84 

 
 

4.82 

 
 

12.79 

  

  

J«°pìhQ>r (B§{S>¶m) {b{‘Q>oS> 
Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶… ""³¶w17'', amObú‘r B§S> BñQ>oQ>, R>mUo {^d§S>r amoS>, Jmd H$mëhoa, {^d§S>r-421302. 

grAm¶EZ… Eb17110E‘EM1987nrEbgr04899 B©‘ob… acctbillingdnh@gmail.com, do~gmB©Q>… www.gravityindia.net 

31 {S>g|~a, 2022 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U ZD$ ‘{hZoH$[aVm AboImnar{jV {dÎmr¶ {ddaUmMo {ddaU (é. bmIm§V)

{Q>nm … 
1) darb {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªZm 07 ’o$~«dmar>, 2023 amoOr Pmboë¶m Ë¶m§À¶m g§~§{YV ~¡R>H$s‘Ü¶o boImnarjU g{‘VrZo nwZ[bmo{H$V Ho$bo Am{U g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imZo ‘§Owar {Xbr. 
2) {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$f© ho H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013 À¶m H$b‘ 133 A§VJ©V {d{hV Am{U H§$nZrO (B§{S>¶Z AH$mD§$Q>tJ ñQ>°ÊS>S>©g²) éëg, 2015 (gwYmaUoZwgma) A§VJ©V {ZJ‘ ì¶dhma ‘§Ìmb¶mÛmao 

A{Ygy{MV Ho$ë¶mZwgma ~Zdbo Amho. 
3) øm {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmª‘Ü¶o H$idboë¶m 31 {S>g|~a, 2022 Am{U 31 {S>g|~a, 2021 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhrgmR>rÀ¶m AmH$S>odmar hr g§~§{YV Am{W©H$ dfm©À¶m g§nboë¶m {Vgè¶m {V‘mhrn¶ªV 

nwZ©Z‘wX VmaIon¶ªV dfm©Mr AmH$S>odmar g§~§{YV g§nyU© Am{W©H$ dfm©À¶m g§X^m©Vrb Vm¡bm{ZH$ AmH$S>odmar Amho. 
4) Mmby H$mbmdYrÀ¶m AmH$S>odmater Ë¶m§Zmmo VybZm¶mo½¶ H$aÊ¶mH$[aVm Amdí¶H$VoZwgma ‘mJrb H$mbmdYr/dfm©er g§~§YmVrb AmH$S>odmar nwZJ©R>rV/nwZa©{MV Ho$br Amho. 

J«°pìhQ>r (B§{S>¶m) {b{‘Q>oS> gmR>r 
ì¶dñWmnH$s¶ g§MmbH$ 

{R>H$mU … R>mUo lr. déU R>³H$a 
{XZm§H$ … 07 ’o$~«dmar>, 2023 S>rAm¶EZ … 00894145

AZw. 
H«$.

Vnerb g§nbobr {V‘mhr g§nboë¶m ZD$ ‘{hZo g§nbobo df©
31.12.2022 30.09.2022 31.12.2021 31.12.2022 31.12.2021 31.03.2022 
AboImnar{jV AboImnar{jV AboImnar{jV AboImnar{jV AboImnar{jV boImnar{jV

1 (E) àdV©ZmVyZ ‘hgyb 
(~r) BVa CËnÞ

159.73  
1.43 

224.51  
0.37 

403.67  
4.59 

628.34  
3.26 

775.64  
13.87 

1275.91  
15.49 

EHy$U CËnÞ (1) 161.16 224.88 408.26 631.60 789.51 1291.40 
2 
E 
~r 
gr 
S>r 
B© 

E’$ 
Or 

IM© 
dmnaboë¶m gm‘wJ«rMm IM© 
ì¶mnmamVrb ‘mbmMr IaoXr 
V¶ma ‘mb, àJVrerb H$m‘ Am{U ì¶mnmamVrb ‘mbmÀ¶m dñVygy{MVrb ~Xb 
H$‘©Mmar bm^m§Mm IM© 
BVa IM© 
Kgmam 
{dÎmr¶ IM© 

 
54.02 
65.44  
7.74  

22.02  
0.42  

15.06  
4.88 

 
89.21 

119.69 
(28.02) 

18.58  
0.00  

25.12  
5.30 

 
71.45 

285.83 
(43.49) 

20.88 
0.00  

62.46  
5.07 

 
206.03 
305.01 
(4.71) 
56.56  
0.42 

101.89 
15.47 

 
168.76 
484.19 
(70.41) 

50.27  
0.00 

130.06 
15.19 

 
248.92 
956.93 

(199.79) 
67.53  
0.45 

185.79 
20.25 

EHy$U IM© (2) 169.58 229.88 402.19 680.67 778.05 1280.08 

3  
4  
5  
6  
 
 
 
7

àdV©ZmVyZ Z’$m AndmXmËH$ ~m~r (1-2) 
AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~r 
H$a nyd© Z’$m (+) / VmoQ>m (-) ( 7+8 ) 
H$a IM© : Mmby H$a 

‘°Q> H«o${S>Q> h¸$ 
ñW{JV H$a 
darbgmR>r OmñV/H$‘r VaVwXr 

AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~r Am{U H$amoÎma {Zìdi Z’$m

(8.42) 
0.00  

(8.42) 
0.00  
0.00 

(13.88) 
0.00  
5.46 

(4.99) 
0.00  

(4.99)  
0.00  
0.00  
0.00  
0.00  

(4.99) 

6.07 
0.00  
6.07 
0.00  
0.00  
0.00  
0.00  
6.07 

(49.07) 
0.00 

(49.07) 
0.00  
0.00 

(13.88) 
0.00 

(35.19) 

11.46 
0.00  

11.46 
0.00  
0.00  
0.00  
0.00  

11.46 

11.32 
0.00  

11.32 
0.00  
0.00  
3.08  
0.00  
8.24 

8 H$mbmdYrgmR>r {Zìdi Z’$m 5.46 (4.99) 6.07 (35.19) 11.46 8.24 
9  BVa gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ (H$am§À¶m {Zìdi) 

E. (i) Z’$m Am{U VmoQ>¶mV dJuH¥$V Z Ho$ë¶m OmUmè¶m ~m~r 
(ii) Z’$m Am{U VmoQ>¶mV nwZd©JuH¥$V Ho$ë¶m OmUmè¶m ~m~r 

~r. (i) Z’$m Am{U VmoQ>¶mV nwZd©JuH¥$V Ho$ë¶m OmUmè¶m ~m~r 
(ii) Z’$m Am{U VmoQ>¶mV nwZd©JuH¥$V Ho$ë¶m OmUmè¶m ~m~rg§~§YmVrb Am¶H$a

 
0.00  
0.00  
0.00  
0.00 

 
0.00  
0.00  
0.00  
0.00 

 
0.00  
0.00  
0.00  
0.00 

 
0.00  
0.00  
0.00  
0.00 

 
0.00  
0.00  
0.00  
0.00 

 
0.00  
0.00  
0.00  
0.00 

BVa gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ (H$am§À¶m {Zìdi) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
10 H$mbmdYrgmR>r EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ (8+9), H$mbdYrgmR>r Z’$m 

(VmoQ>m) Am{U BVa gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ YéZ
5.46 (4.99) 6.07 (35.19) 11.46 8.24 

11 ^aUm Pmbobr g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db  
(àË¶oH$s é. 10/- Mo Xe©Zr ‘wë¶)

900.20 900.20 900.20 900.20 900.20 900.20 

12 àVr g‘^mJ àmár (B©nrEg) AI§{S>V H$m‘H$mOmgmR>r…  
E) ‘wb^yV ~r) gm¡på¶H¥$V

0.06 (0.06) 0.07 (0.39) 0.13 0.09 

àVr g‘^mJ àmár (B©nrEg) I§{S>V H$m‘H$mOmgmR>r… E) ‘wb^yV ~r) gm¡på¶H¥$V 0.06 (0.06) 0.07 (0.39) 0.13 0.09 

 
E  
1  

^mJ-II 
^mJYmaUoMo Vnerb 
gmd©O{ZH$ ̂ mJYmaUm 
- g‘^mJm§Mr g§»¶m 
-^mJYmaUoMr Q>³Ho$dmar 

 
 
 

6822902 

 
 
 

6822902 

 
 
 

6826257 

 
 
 

6822902 

 
 
 

6826257 

 
 
 

6822902 
75.79% 75.79% 75.83% 75.79% 75.83% 75.79% 

2 àdV©H$ Am{U àdV©H$ JQ>mMr ̂ mJYmaUm** 
E) VmaU/^maJ«ñV 
- g‘^mJm§Mr g§»¶m 
- g‘^mJm§Mr Q>³Ho$dmar (àdV©H$ Am{U àdV©H$ JQ>mÀ¶m EHy$U ̂ mJYmaUmMr EH$ % 
åhUyZ) 
~r) ̂ ma {dahrV 
- g‘^mJm§Mr g§»¶m 
- g‘^mJm§Mr Q>³Ho$dmar (àdV©H$ Am{U àdV©H$ JQ>mÀ¶m EHy$U ̂ mJYmaUmMr EH$ % 
åhUyZ) 
- g‘^mJm§Mr Q>³Ho$dmar (H§$nZrÀ¶m EHy$U ̂ m§S>dbmMo EH$ % åhUyZ)

 
 

0.00  
0.00 

 
 

2179048 
 

100 
24.21% 

 
 

0.00  
0.00 

 
 

2179048 
 

100 
24.21% 

 
 

0.00  
0.00 

 
 

2175693 
 

100 
24.17% 

 
 

0.00  
0.00 

 
 

2179048 
 

100 
24.21% 

 
 

0.00 
0.00 

 
 

2175693 
 

100 
24.17% 

 
 

0.00 
0.00 

 
 

2179048 
 

100 
24.21% 

~r Vnerb 
Jw§VdUyH$Xma VH«$ma 
{V‘mhrÀ¶m gwédmVrg àb§{~V 
{V‘mhrV àmá Pmboë¶m 
{V‘mhrV {ZH$mbr H$mT>boë¶m 
{V‘mhr AIoarg {ZagZ Z hmoVm {eëbH$ am{hboë¶m 

31.12.2022  
 

{Za§H$ 
{Za§H 
{Za§H 
{Za§H

 
 

   

  

EQ>rìhr àmoOo³Q>g² B§{S>¶m {b{‘Q>oS> 
(grAm¶EZ … Eb99999E‘EM1987nrEbgr042719) 

Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶… 1201, 12 dm ‘Obm, qdS>’$m°b {~pëS>¨J, ghma ßbmPm H$m°åßbo³g, A§Yoar Hw$bm© amoS>, A§Yoar nyd©, ‘w§~B©-400 059,  
’$moZ H«$.: 91-22-28380346, B©‘ob Am¶S>r : atvprojects@ymail.com

Q>rnm : 
1. darb ‘m{hVr åhUOo go~r ({bpñQ>¨J A°ÝS> AXa {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Q²>g) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©V ñQ>m°H$ E³gM|OH$S>o gmXa 

Ho$boë¶m {V‘mhr {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªÀ¶m Vnerbdma {ddaUmMm EH$ CVmam Amho. {V‘mhr {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMo g§nyU© {ddaU ñQ>m°H$ E³ñM|O Am{U H§$nZrMr 
do~gmB©Q> (www.bseindia.com) da CnbãY Amho. 

2. 31/12/2022 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhrH$[aVm darb AboImn[a{jV {ZîH$f© ho go~r ({bpñQ>¨J Am°pãbJoeÝg A±S> {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Q²>g) ao½¶wboeÝg, 
2015 À¶m I§S> 33 Zwgma 08/02/2023 amoOr Pmboë¶m Ë¶m§À¶m g^oV boImnarjU g{‘VrÛmao nwZ{d©bmoH$sV Am{U {e’$mag Ho$bo Am{U g§MmbH$ 
‘§S>imÛmao ‘§Owa H$aÊ¶mV Ambo Am{U H§$nZrÀ¶m d¡Ym{ZH$ boImnarjH$m§À¶m ‘¶m©{XV nwZ{d©bmoH$ZmÀ¶m AYrZ AmhoV. 

EQ>rìhr àmoOo³Q>g² B§{S>¶m {b{‘Q>oS> gmR>r 
ghr/- 

(nwOm ~mJdo) 
g§MmbH$ 

(S>rAm¶EZ…03162798) 

(é. bmImV)

31 {S>g|~a, 2022 amoOr g§nbobr {V‘mhrH$[aVm 
A{bá AboImn[a{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMm CVmam

Vnerb g§nbobr {V‘mhr g§nbobr {V‘mhr g§nbobo df©
31.12.2022 31.12.2021 31.03.2022 

(AboImn[a{jV) (AboImn[a{jV) (boImn[a{jV)
àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ 1352.64 648.34 3312.85 
H$mbmdYrgmR>r {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m)  
(H$a, AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~tnydu)

 
52.18 

 
54.33 

 
272.45 

H$mbmdYrgmR>r {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m)  
(H$anyd©, AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~tZ§Va)

 
52.18 

 
54.33 

 
696.64 

H$mbmdYrgmR>r {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m)  
(H$amoÎma, AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~tZ§Va)

 
52.84 

 
56.58 

 
799.89 

H$mbmdYrgmR>r EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ (H$mbmdYrgmR>r Z’$m/ VmoQ>m (H$amoÎma) 
Am{U BVa gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ (H$amoÎma) Yê$Z)

 
52.84 

 
56.58 

 
361.72 

g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db 5255.57 5255.57 5255.57 
à{V g‘^mJ àmár (àË¶oH$s é. 10/- Mo)  
(AI§{S>V Am{U I§{S>V n[aMmbZmH$[aVm$) 
‘yb^yV… (é.V) 
gm¡på¶H¥$V… (é.V)

 
 

0.10  
0.10 

 
 

0.11  
0.11 

 
 

1.51 
 1.51 

{R>H$mU : ‘w§~B© 
{XZm§H $: 08/02/2023 

   

Q>rnm… 
1) darb ‘m{hVr åhUOo  go~r ({bñQ>tJ A±S>  AXa {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Q>g²) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©V ñQ>m°H$ E³gM|OgH$S>o gmXa Ho$boë¶m 31 {S>g|~a, 2022 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U ZD$ ‘{hÝ¶mgmR>r {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªÀ¶m Vn{ebdma 
{ddaUmMm EH$ CVmam Amho. g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U ZD$ ‘{hÝ¶m§À¶m AboImnar{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMo g§nyU© {ddaU H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q> (http://www.modison.com) ñQ>m°H$ E³ñM|O ~rEgB© {b{‘Q>oS>À¶m (http://www.bseindia.com) Am{U EZEgB© {b{‘Q>oS>À¶m 
(http://www.nseindia.com) do~gmB©Q>gda CnbãY Amho. 
2) Amdí¶H$ VoWo VwbZm¶mo½¶ H$aÊ¶mH$[aVm ‘mJrb df©/{V‘mhr/H$mbmdYrMr g§b½Z AmH$S>odmar nwZJ©R>rV, nwZa©{MV Am{U nwZd©JuH¥$V Ho$br Amho. 

g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imÀ¶m dVrZo Am{U gmR>r 
‘moXrgZ {b{‘Q>oS> gmR>r 
(nydu ‘moXrgZ ‘oQ>ëg {b{‘Q>oS> Aer kmV) 

{R>H$mU … ‘w§~B© ‘{Zf Hw$‘ma lrdmñVdm 
{XZm§H$ … 08 ’o$~«wdmar, 2023 g§¶wº$ ì¶dñWmnH$s¶ g§MmbH$-S>rAm¶EZ… 08796273

Zm|X. H$m¶m©b¶… 33-Z[a‘Z ̂ dZ, 227-Z[a‘Z nm°BªQ>, ‘w§~B©-400 021.  
Xÿa.… +91 22 2202 6437 ’°$³g: +91 22 2204 8009 B©‘ob: shareholder@modison.com do~: www.modison.com 
grAm¶EZ: Eb51900E‘EM1983nrEbgr029783

31 {S>g|~a, 2022 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U ZD$ ‘{hZogmR>r A{bá Am{U EH${ÌV AboImnar{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMm CVmam (B©nrEg gmoSy>Z é. bmImV) 

Vnerb A{bá EH${ÌV
g§nbobr {V‘mhr g§nbobo ZD$ ‘{hZo g§nbobo df© g§nbobr {V‘mhr g§nbobo ZD$ ‘{hZo g§nbobo df© 

31/12/2022 
AboImn[a{jV

30/09/2022 
AboImn[a{jV

31/12/2021 
AboImn[a{jV

31/12/2022 
AboImn[a{jV

31/12/2021 
AboImn[a{jV

31/03/2022 
boImn[a{jV

31/12/2022 
AboImn[a{jV

30/09/2022 
AboImn[a{jV

31/12/2021 
AboImn[a{jV

31/12/2022 
AboImn[a{jV

31/12/2021 
AboImn[a{jV

31/03/2022 
boImn[a{jV

àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ ({Zìdi) 7,822.39 8,031.89 7,422.48 24,860.04 24,016.85 34,118.85 7,823.08 8,032.11 7,422.68 24,860.95 24,017.86 34,119.89
ì¶mO, H$a Am{U Kgmam nyd© àmár (B©~rAm¶Q>rS>rE) (50.16) 249.73 569.04 1,080.72 1,977.06 2,843.79 (49.55) 250.57 569.17 1,081.25 1,977.70 2,844.34
H$mbmdYrgmR>r {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (H$a, 
AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/ qH$dm AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~tnydu)

600.29 17.57 325.85 883.39 1,566.85 2,331.87 600.90 18.41 325.98 883.92 1,567.49 2,332.40

H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$anyd© {Zìdi Z’$m/ (VmoQ>m) 
(AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~tZ§Va)

(264.07) 70.40 370.90 494.81 1,343.01 1,978.15 (263.46) 71.24 371.03 495.34 1,343.65 1,978.68

H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$amoÎma {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) 
(AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm AZÝ¶gmYmaU 
~m~tZ§Va)

(205.27) 45.61 276.96 350.51 990.03 1,461.88 (204.77) 46.23 277.06 350.95 990.51 1,463.07

g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db 324.50 324.50 324.50 324.50 324.50 324.50 324.50 324.50 324.50 324.50 324.50 324.50
BVa Bp³dQ>r 17,252.05 17,254.70
à{V g‘^mJ àmár/(B©nrEg) (àË¶oH$s é. 1/- Mo) 
(Adm{f©H$)

‘yb^yV d gm¡på¶H¥$V (0.63) 0.14 0.85 1.08 3.05 4.51 (0.63) 0.14 0.85 1.08 3.05 4.51

  
  

GOVERNMENT OF GOA 
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 

WORKS DIVISION VI 
Tender Notice NO. F-3/PWD/WDVI/ASW/17/2022-2023,  

dated 08/02/2023 
1.  The last date of online application & submission is 

24/02/2023 upto 15.00 hrs. 
2.  The date & time of Opening of Online Tender is: 

27/02/2023 after 10.30 hrs. 
For more details please contact the office of the Executive 
Engineer Works Div. 

VI, PWD., 
Fatorda Margao Goa. 

Website: https://eprocure.goa.gov.in 
DI/Advt/1979/2023
Wear Mask, Follow Physical Distancing, Maintain Hand Hygiene

 
 

  

  

H$m§{Xdbr emIm, g§Kdr M|~g©, 88, S>m°. Xidr H«$m°g amoS>, H$m§{Xdbr (npíM‘), ‘w§~B©-
400067 

Xÿa. : 2805 3669 / 2864 6967 / 2861 9402, ’°$³g : 2805 4794 
B©-‘ob : kandivli.MumbaiNorth@bankofindia.co.in 

OmoS>nÌ IV 
({Z¶‘ 8(1) nhm) 

H$ãOm gyMZm (H$b‘ 13(4))  
Á¶mAWu,  

{ZåZñdmjarH$ma ho ~±H$ Am°’$ B§{S>¶m, H$m§{Xdbr (npíM‘) emIm, ‘w§~B© Mo 
àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar ¶m ZmË¶mZo {g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A°ÝS> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝeAb 
A°goQ>g² A°ÝS> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°³Q>, 2002 AÝd¶o Am{U H$b‘ 
13(2) {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) ê$ëg, 2002 ghdm{MV {Z¶‘ 8 Am{U 9 AÝd¶o 
àmá A{YH$mam§Mm dmna H$ê$Z {XZm§H$ 05/12/2022 amoOr ‘mJUr gyMZm Omar H$ê$Z 
H$O©Xma ‘o. S>m¶‘°H$ Am°aJ°{Z³g àm. {b. ¶m§g gyMZoVrb Z‘yX a¸$‘ åhUOoM é. 
1,02,88,819.00 (én¶o EH$ H$moQ>r XmoZ bmI AR²>R>çmE|er hOma AmR>eo 
EH$mo{Ug ‘mÌ) A{YH$ Ë¶mdarb ì¶mO ¶m aH$‘oMr naV’o$S> gXa gyMZm àmárÀ¶m 
VmaIonmgyZ 60 {Xdgm§V H$aÊ¶mg gm§{JVbo hmoVo.  

aH$‘oMr naV’o$S> H$aÊ¶mg H$O©Xma/JhmUXma/h‘rXma Ag‘W© R>aë¶mZo, 
H$O©Xma/JhmUXma/h‘rXma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVog ¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, 
{ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zr Imbr dU©Z H$aÊ¶mV Amboë¶m {‘iH$VrMm H$ãOm Ë¶m§Zm àXmZ 
H$aÊ¶mV Amboë¶m A{YH$mam§Mm dmna H$ê$Z gXa A°³QÀ¶m H$b‘ 13(4) A§VJ©V  
ghdm{MV gXa ê$ëgÀ¶m {Z¶‘ 8 AÝd¶o 06 ’o$~«wdmar, 2023 amoOr KoVbm Amho.  

{deofV: H$O©Xma/JhmUXma/h‘rXma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVog ¶mÛmao Bemam XoÊ¶mV 
¶oVmo H$s, gXa {‘iH$Vrer H$moUVmhr ì¶dhma H$ê$ Z¶o Am{U gXa {‘iH$Vrer H$aÊ¶mV 
Ambobm H$moUVmhr ì¶dhma hm ~±H$ Am°’$ B§{S>¶m, H$m§{Xdbr emIm ¶m§À¶m é. 
1,02,88,819.00 (én¶o EH$ H$moQ>r XmoZ bmI AR²>R>çmE|er hOma AmR>eo 
EH$mo{Ug ‘mÌ)  gh g§nyU© àXmZmn¶ªVMo nwT>rb ì¶mO Am{U IMm©À¶m AYrZ amhrb.  

VmaU ‘ÎmoÀ¶m {d‘moMZmH$[aVm CnbãY doioÀ¶m g§X^m©V A°³Q>Mo H$b‘ 13 À¶m Cn-
H$b‘ (8) À¶m VaVyXrÝd¶o H$O©Xmam§Mo bj doY>Ê¶mV ¶oV Amho. 

ga’¡$gr A°³Q>À¶m A§VJ©V ‘mJUr gyMZm Omar Ho$ë¶mZ§Va aH$‘oMm ^aUm H$mhr 
Agë¶mg Vo dgwbr/VS>OmoS>rÀ¶m doir Vo Xo¶ a¸$‘ {ZpíMV H$aÊ¶mg JUbo OmB©b. 

ñWmda {‘iH$VrMo dU©Z 
Mo Vo gd© ^mJ Am{U {d^mJ Agbobr {‘iH$V - EgE 22 Am{U 23, H$ZH$mobr‘ 
B§S>pñQ´>¶b BñQ>oQ>, H$ZH$mobr‘, gm°ëgoQ>, Jmodm-403703 ¶oWo pñWV ‘o. S>m¶‘°H$ 
Am°aJ°{Z³g àm. {b. À¶m ZmdmVrb ’°$³Q>ar O{‘Z Am{U B‘maVrMo g‘Vwë¶ JhmU. 

ghr/- 
Zmd : n[a{UVm Jm¶H$dmS> 

{XZm§H$ : 06/02/2023 (àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar) 
{R>H$mU: ‘w§~B© ~±H$ Am°’$ B§{S>¶m

 
 

  

  

S>m°. A°Zr ~oP§Q> amoS>, dair ZmH$m ~«m§M : 
Vwbgr {dhma, S>m°. A°Zr ~oP§Q> amoS>, 
dair ZmH$m, ‘w§~B© - 400 018. 

Xÿa.: +91 (022) 2491 2676 / 2493 2733 /

Á¶mAWu,  
{ZåZñdmjarH$ma ¶m§Zr ~±H$ Am°’$ ~S>moXmMo àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar åhUyZ {X {g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A±S> 
[aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝeAb A°goQg²> A±S> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (goH§$S>) A°³Q>, 2002 
AÝd¶o Am{U {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) ê$ëg, 2002 Mm {Z¶‘ 3 ghdmMVm H$b‘ 13(12) 
AÝd¶o àXmZ Ho$boë¶m A{YH$mamMm dmna H$ê$Z {XZm§H$ 12.09.2022 amoOr ‘mJUr gyMZm Omar H$ê$Z 
H$O©Xma lr. ‘h|Ð bú‘U JmdH$a d lr bú‘U {Pbw JmdH$a ¶m§Zm gyMZo‘Ü¶o Z‘yX Ho$bobr a³H$‘ 
29.07.2022 amoOrgà‘mUo é. 22,70,280.00 (én¶o ~mdrg bmI gÎma hOma XmoZeo E|er ‘mÌ) 
¶m aH$‘oMr naV’o$S> gXa gyMZoÀ¶m àmárÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ 60 {Xdgm§V H$aÊ¶mg gm§{JVbo hmoVo.  
H$O©Xma ¶m§Zr gXahÿ a³H$‘ MwH$Vr H$aÊ¶m‘Ü¶o H$gya Ho$bobr Amho, H$O©Xma Am{U gd©gmYmaU OZVog 
¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, {ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zr ¶mImbr d{U©boë¶m {‘iH$VrMm H$ãOm gXa A°³Q>Mo 
H$b‘ 13 Mo Cn H$b‘ (4) ghdmMVm {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) ê$ëg, 2002 À¶m {Z¶‘ 8 AÝd¶o 
Ë¶mbm/{Vbm àmá A{YH$mam§Mm dmna H$ê$Z øm 6 ’o$~«wdmar>, 2023 amoOr KoVbm. 
{deofV: H$O©Xma/h‘rXma/JhmUXma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVm ¶m§Zm ¶mÛmao gmdYmZ H$aÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, gXa 
{‘iH$Vrer H$moUVmhr ì¶dhma H$ê$ Z¶o Am{U gXahÿ {‘iH$Vrdarb H$moUVmhr XodKodrMm ì¶dhma hm ~±H$ 
Am°’$ ~S>moXm ¶m§g a¸$‘ 05.02.2023 amoOrgà‘mUo é. 23,91,300.00 (én¶o Vodrg bmI 
E³³¶mÊUd> hOma VrZeo ‘mÌ) àXmZmÀ¶m {XZm§H$mn¶ªVMo gm§nmpíd©H$ XamZo Ë¶mdarb A{YH$ n[aì¶¶, 
à^ma Am{U IMm©À¶m ̂ mamAYrZ amhrb. 
VmaU ‘Îmm§À¶m {d‘moMZmH$[aVm CnbãY doioV H$b‘ 13 À¶m nmoQ>-H$b‘ (8) À¶m VaVwXtZwgma 
H$O©Xmam§Mo bj doYÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho. 

ñWmda {‘iH$Vr§Mo dU©Z: 
{‘iH$V Vnerb: 

âb°Q> H«$. 305, 3am ‘Obm, ‘moO 54.36 Mm¡ ‘r joÌ B‘maV H«$.2 gr qdJ gmB© ñdßZ AnmQ>©‘|Q> gd} H«$. 
175/2 Jmd {dama VmbwH$m dgB© {Oëhm nmbKa À¶m g§b¾rV {‘iH$VrMo Vo gd© ^mJ d {d^mJ. 
gr‘m~ÕVm: CÎmaobm: {d‘b ‘§{Xa, X{jUobm: ~«åhm H$m°åßbo³g, nyd}bm: Vnñ¶m ~§Jbmo  npíM‘obm: 
AZwg¶m {dÚmb¶ 

ghr/- 
{XZm§H$ : 06.02.2023 àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar 
{R>H$mU : {dama nmbKa ~±H$ Am°’$ ~S>moXm 

H$ãOm gyMZm

B©-‘ob: dbworl@bankofbaroda.co.in  do~: www.bankofbaroda.in 
g§X^©:- BOB/E_DB/WORLI/118/2022-23 {XZm§H :- 6 ’o$~«wdmar>, 2023


